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Vahatalo Juha-Pekka

Kauppila Aleksi

Syrjtie Santeri
Luojus Juha

Kivioja Mikko
Mattila Jussi
Silmunmaa Kimmo
Lyytikdinen Teemu
Hakanen Markus
Tuulensuu Kari
Heikkild Tomi
Mattila Vesa
Huhtaniemi Juha
Kankaansivu Marko

Kivimaki Erkka
Nyroos Veikko
Keikko Pekka
Vanhatalo Jouni
Mattila Aki
Visuri Mika
Rantala Kauko
Kuusela Pekka
Suonpaa Timo
Saukko Juha
Hietamaki Veikko
Kivimaki Asko
Makinen Osmo
Kaunisto Jouni
Hieta Jarmo
Huhtamaa Pekka
Heikkila Asko

Rossi Urho
Makela Jyri
Innanmaa Pentti
Larpi Jarmo
Hovi Olli
Saarinen Heimo
Pirttikoski Pekka
Ketola Juhani
Sahla Teuvo
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Yht.
31
15

47
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41+2
41+0
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Sarja M-70
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Joukkuetulokset
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2.

Nuotio Olli
Satola Heikki
Kuronen Toivo
Koli Paavo
Tervamaki Pekka
Syrjanen Toivo
Lehtonen Matti
Maesivu Paavo
Riikonen Esko

Kauppila Esko
Tapanosilta Samuli

Laine Paivi

Satakunta

Varsinais-Suomi (6 ampujaa)

20
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18
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17
16
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14
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